
Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Legislator

Agard,  Senator Melissa 206 South 11:30 AM

Anderson, Jean South Central Library System 4502 Surrey Circle Madison, WI 53704-2738

Arnold, Barbara SLIS Emeritus 525 Dapin Road Madison, WI 53704-1243

Bell, Mary Sun Prairie Public Library 1334 Woodgrove Way Sun Prairie,  53590

Cox, Heidi 4902 Academy Dr Madison, WI 53716

Harrison, Julie Verona Public Library 6325 Exchange Street Mc Farland, WI 53558-9250

Jochem, Mark South Central Library System 533 McCormick Ave Madison, WI 53704

Lemos Castillo, Mathias Madison Public Library Board 3705 Portage Rd Madison, WI 53704

Poulson, Gary South Central Library System Board of 
Trustees

637 Charles Lane Madison, WI 53711-1320

Ramsey, James Stoughton Public Library 865 Sunnyview Ln Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Turner, Kristopher University of Wisconsin Law Library 980 Broadway Drive Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1020

Van Pelt, Martha SCLS 2329 Hidden Meadows Dr Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9510

Allen,  Representative Scott 105 West 3:00 PM

Byrd, Bonnie Waukesha Public Library 316 McCall St Waukesha, WI 53186

Davis, Kelly Waukesha Public Library W3355 Crestwood Drive Whitewater, WI 53190-

Forrest, Betsy Waukesha Public Library/Bridges Library 
System

121 Oxford Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186

Gay, Bruce Waukesha Public Library 2919 N Prospect Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-3345

Halvensleben, Alicia Waukesha Public Library 401 W. Park Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186

Kennedy, Karol Bridges Library System 150 W Laflin Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186-6230

Mercier, Mellanie 1266 Swallow Road Waukesha, WI 53189-7730

Stevenson, Justin Waukesha Public Library 835 ANNA CT WATERLOO, WI 53594



Anderson,  Representative Clinton 17 North 2:00 PM

Dimassis, Nick Beloit Public Library 719 Milwaukee Rd Beloit, WI 53511

Domer, Kyle Brodhead Memorial Public Library 201 8th Street Brodhead Brodhead, WI 53520

Ford, Donna Beloit Public Library 852 Sherwood Drive NW Beloit, WI 53511

Haley, Florence Beloit Public Library  ,  

Mitchell, Amy Beloit Public Library 1616 Oakwood Avenue Beloit, WI 53511

Anderson,  Representative Jimmy 9 North 1:30 PM

Cox, Heidi 4902 Academy Dr Madison, WI 53716

Harrison, Julie Verona Public Library 6325 Exchange Street Mc Farland, WI 53558-9250

Andraca,  Representative Deb 109 North 3:00 PM

Andersen-Kopczyk, Dana Brown Deer Public Library 8533 N 52nd St Brown Deer, WI 53223

Gould, Rhonda North Shore Library 1818 E WEBSTER PL MILWAUKEE, WI 53211

Muchin Young, Rachel Frank L. Weyenberg Library N82 W13360 Fond du Lac Avenue Menomonee Falls, 
WI 53051

Reed, Nyama Whitefish Bay Public Library 327 W SUGAR LN GLENDALE, WI 53217

Samuelson, Haley North Shore Library 927 E. Meadow Place Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Armstrong,  Representative David 220 North 11:00 AM

Bodzislaw, Angie Spooner Memorial Library 22 3rd St Shell Lake, WI 54871

Friendshuh, Shelby Wilberg Memorial Public Library of Osceola 1158 7/8th Street Turtle Lake, WI 54889

Machones, Sherry Northern Waters Library Service 427 Lake Dr Mellen, WI 54546

Thomas, Rachel Rice Lake Public Library  ,  

August,  Representative Tyler 115 West 2:00 PM

Kornak, Emily Lake Geneva Public Library N6522 Aspen Road Elkhorn, WI 53121-3648

Mosshamer, Skip Libraries First 27 Constance Blvd Williams Bay, WI 53191-9722



Baldeh,  Representative Samba 111 North 2:00 PM

Anderson, Jean South Central Library System 4502 Surrey Circle Madison, WI 53704-2738

Arnold, Barbara SLIS Emeritus 525 Dapin Road Madison, WI 53704-1243

Cox, Heidi 4902 Academy Dr Madison, WI 53716

Jochem, Mark South Central Library System 533 McCormick Ave Madison, WI 53704

Lemos Castillo, Mathias Madison Public Library Board 3705 Portage Rd Madison, WI 53704

meet in 400 SE

Ballweg,  Senator Joan 409 South 11:30 AM

Anders, Erin Fox Lake Public Library 400 S College Ave Fox Lake, WI 53933

Bongers, Desiree Ripon Public Library 920 Pheasant Creek Drive Oshkosh, WI 54904-7405

Forsythe, Diane N2279 COUNTRY LN WAUPACA, WI 54981

Hein, Jamison Clintonville Public Library 62 Brix St. Clintonville, WI 54929

Kalupa, Chris Berlin Public Library N9104 South Road Berlin, WI 54923-8719

Klapper, Andrea Montello Public Library 363 4th Street Montello, WI 53949-9755

Manriquez, Elizabeth University of Wisconsin - Law Library 141 E Emmett Portage, WI 53901

Marschall, Crystal Winnefox Library System W4022 Old Green Lake Road Princeton, WI 54968

Nelson, Mary Adams County Library Trustee 250 Eagle Drive Grand Marsh, WI 53936-9735

Schneider, Angela Winnefox Library System W2222 Gentry Drive #5 Kaukauna, WI 54130

Shipps, Bradley OWLS 1704 N Appleton St Appleton, WI 54911

Sommersmith, Clairellyn Winnefox Library System 1021 Eden Drive Neenah, WI 54956

Staveness, Roxanne Rio Community Library 228 Baker Blvd Apt 11 Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Thrane, Jannette Juneau Public Library N9671 Northern Shores Fox Lake, WI 53933



Bare,  Representative Mike 306 West 2:00 PM

Burkart, Stacey Verona Public Library 6803 Sunset Drive Verona, WI 53593

Gehin, Mary Village of Belleville Library 116 East Ave Bellewille, WI 53508

Harrison, Julie Verona Public Library 6325 Exchange Street Mc Farland, WI 53558-9250

Lehmann, Bronna Belleville Public Library 20 S. Park St. Belleville, WI 53508

Noel, Angela Dodgeville Public Library 113 Edward Street Verona, WI 53593-1005

Behnke,  Representative Elijah 308 North 1:30 PM

Laufenberg, Kristin Outagamie Waupaca Library System 3226 Airport Rd Oconto, WI 54153

unable to secure appointment; constituent may drop off folder

Binsfeld,  Representative Amy 418 North

Jochman, Leslie Plymouth Public Library 1723 Hilltop Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081

Thiry, Steven West Bend Community Memorial Library 225 3rd St Kiel, WI 54660

Bodden,  Representative Ty 304 North

Arend, Mark Library User 210 Church Avenue Oshkosh, WI 54901-4748

Born,  Representative Mark 308 East 2:00 PM

Artin, Emily Lomira Library  ,  

Mielke, Kristen Brownsville Public Library W2155 South Avenue Lomira, WI 53048

Stasinopoulos, Jennifer Mayville Public Library 1033 Main St Horicon, WI 53032

Thrane, Jannette Juneau Public Library N9671 Northern Shores Fox Lake, WI 53933

Bradley,  Senator Julian 316 South 11:00 AM

Armour, Abby Mukwonago Community Library 853 N Greenfield Ave Waukesha, WI 53186

Davies, Joe Burlington Public Library 8135 S Wildwood Drive Oak Creek, WI 53154

Larson, Brittany Muskego Public Library 2736 Coventry Lane Waukesha, WI 53188



Brandtjen,  Representative Janel 4 West 11:00 AM

Dickmann, Ian Menomonee Falls Public Library  ,  

Rammer, Jacqueline Menomonee Falls Public Library W156 N8436 Pilgrim Road Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Workman, Ross Menomonee Falls Library Friends  ,  

Brooks,  Representative Robert 216 North 1:30 PM

Carson, Tom W. J. Niederkorn Library 424 W. Grand Ave #7 Port Washington, WI 53074

Eastwood, Linda Cedarburg Public Library 1946 Parknoll Lane Port Washington, WI 53074

Cabral-Guevara,  Senator Rachel 323 South 1:30 PM

Forsythe, Diane N2279 COUNTRY LN WAUPACA, WI 54981

Freund, Katherine Winnefox Library System 8306 Steeple Hill Dr. Larse, WI 54947

Mann, Margret Appleton Public LIbrary 821 S. Pierce Avenue Appleton, WI 54914

Nett, Lisa Appleton Public Library 1335 Rogers Ave Appleton, WI 54914

Rortvedt, Colleen Appleton Public Library 731 E. South River Street Appleton, WI 54915

Royal, Marian Milwaukee Public Library 1924 N. Hubbard Street Milwaukee, WI 53212

Shipps, Bradley OWLS 1704 N Appleton St Appleton, WI 54911

Suchyta, Erica Neenah Historical Society  ,  

Sullivan, Kara Friends of Appleton Library 500 N. Vine Street Appleton, WI 54911

Thompson, Cathy OWLS Trustee and Outagamie County 
Supervisor

330 E Winnebago St Appleton, WI 54911

Cabrera,  Representative Marisabel 18 North 1:30 PM

Meyer-Stearns, Jennifer Milwaukee Public Library 2958 N. Stowell Avenue Milwaukee,  53211



Callahan,  Representative Calvin 15 West 3:00 PM

Demlow, Ada Antigo Public Library 1229 Mendlik Avenue Antigo, WI 54409

Hansen, April Demmer Memorial Library 422 Lennox St Rhinelander, WI 54501

O'Hare, Heidi Tomahawk Public Library 327 East Frederick Street Rhinelander, WI 54401

Ollhoff, Laurie T.B. Scott Free Library 516 W. Crocker Street Wausau, WI 54401

Roberts, Virginia Rhinelander District Library 1245 Blue Island Road Woodruff, WI 54568

Wendt, Kris Adams Wisconsin Valley Library Service 3955 Velvet Lake Road Rhinelander, WI 54501-9106

Carpenter,  Senator Tim 109 South 11:30 AM

Kraus, Robert Butler Public Library 3885 Fiebrantz Dr. Brookfield, WI 53005

Mohd Shah, Zarina Wisconsin Talking Book and Braille Library 2567 N. 46th Street Milwaukee, WI 53210

Wochinske, Kelly Milwaukee Public Library 302 E. Brown Street Milwaukee, WI 53212

15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING with Darrin Madison

Clancy,  Representative Ryan 21 North 2:00 PM

Gay, Bruce Waukesha Public Library 2919 N Prospect Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-3345

Gould, Rhonda North Shore Library 1818 E WEBSTER PL MILWAUKEE, WI 53211

Conley,  Representative Sue 320 West 2:00 PM

Anderson, Tovah Prairie Lakes Library System 1160 N Huron Drive Janesville, WI 53545

Bartelt, Roxane Retired 3420 Candlewood Drive Janesville, WI 53546-3500

Platteter, Steven Prairie Lakes Library System 3420 Candlewood Drive Janesville, WI 53546

Considine,  Representative Dave 303 West 1:30 PM

Sailing, Sharilyn Barneveld Public Library 419 Ruste Road BARNEVELD, WI 53507

White, Lauren Ruth Culver Community Library 5365 Garden View Ct Madison, WI 53713



Cowles,  Senator Rob 118 South 11:00 AM

Amerson, Loreley Friends of the Black Creek Village Library N8847 Town Hall Rd Black Creek, WI 54106

Buchholtz, Bobbie Muehl Public Library 611 Pleasant Way Seymour, WI 54165

Finn, Jason Muehl Public Library 636 Crestview Drive Seymour, WI 54165

Forsythe, Diane N2279 COUNTRY LN WAUPACA, WI 54981

Matczak, Jamie WISCONSIN VALLEY LIBRARY SERVICE 1328 14th Avenue Green Bay, WI 54304-3435

Peters, Kris Muehl Public Library N6587 CTY RD C Seymour, WI 54165

Poradek, Michael Nicolet Federated Library System, Trustee 1744 Beaver Dam Drive Green Bay, WI 54304

Shipps, Bradley OWLS 1704 N Appleton St Appleton, WI 54911

Timmins, Elizabeth Muehl Public Library 555 Hunters Run Oneida, WI 54155-8609

Dallman,  Representative Alex 321 East 11:00 AM

Kalupa, Chris Berlin Public Library N9104 South Road Berlin, WI 54923-8719

Klapper, Andrea Montello Public Library 363 4th Street Montello, WI 53949-9755

Manriquez, Elizabeth University of Wisconsin - Law Library 141 E Emmett Portage, WI 53901

Marschall, Crystal Winnefox Library System W4022 Old Green Lake Road Princeton, WI 54968

Nelson, Mary Adams County Library Trustee 250 Eagle Drive Grand Marsh, WI 53936-9735

Schneider, Angela Winnefox Library System W2222 Gentry Drive #5 Kaukauna, WI 54130

Sommersmith, Clairellyn Winnefox Library System 1021 Eden Drive Neenah, WI 54956

Dittrich,  Representative Barbara 317 North 1:30 PM

Biermeier, Art Karl Junginger Public Library 132 E Dickenson Street Waterloo, WI 53594

Bleck, Betsy Oconomowoc Public Library 1486 Knoll Terrace Oconomowoc, WI 53066-3886

Hernandez, Jamie Watertown Public Library 240 E. Prospect St Lake Mills, WI 53551

O'Neill, Erin Watertown Public Library 209 Derby Lane Watertown, WI 53094

Saylor, Gerard LD Fargo Library - Lake Mills 137 W Lake Park Place Lake Mills, WI 53551-1502

Stevenson, Justin Waukesha Public Library 835 ANNA CT WATERLOO, WI 53594

Szpiszar, Jodi Kessel Johnson Creek Public Library 1177 St. Huberts Drive Hubertus, WI 53033



Drake,  Representative Dora 19 North 2:00 PM

Mays, Tammy Milwaukee Public Library 4278 N. 72nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53216

McGovern-Rowen, Sam Milwaukee Public Library 5902 W. Washington Blvd. Milwaukee, WI 53208

Sain, Mark Milwaukee Public Library Board of Trustees 6126 N. 118 Street Milwaukee, WI 53225

Duchow,  Representative Cindi 210 North 2:00 PM

Hernandez, Jamie Watertown Public Library 240 E. Prospect St Lake Mills, WI 53551

Iyengar, Kaushalya Town Hall Library N28W22068 Waukesha, WI 53186

Knutson, Diane Oconomowoc Public Library 2934 N. Interlaken Dr. Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Meyers, Angela Bridges Library System S22W35110 Parry Road Town of Ottawa, WI 53066

Yeomans, Jean Delafield Public Library Trustee 3623 Nagawicka Shores Drive Hartland, WI 53029-9370

JOINT MEETING WITH SEN. JAMES in 400 NE

Edming,  Representative James 129 West 11:30 AM

Bodzislaw, Angie Spooner Memorial Library 22 3rd St Shell Lake, WI 54871

Huston, Carla Jean M. Thomsen Memorial Library 642 Brucker Street Medford, WI 54451

Klingbeil, Joshua Wisconsin Valley Library Service 2610 Oakwood Blvd Wausau, WI 54403

Sepnafski, Marla Wisconsin Valley Library Service 1913 Plantation Lane Kronenwetter, WI 54455

Walenton, Brenda Wisconsin Valley Library Service  ,  

Emerson,  Representative Jodi 322 West 2:00 PM

Wilken, Arin Altoona Public Library 3527 E Meadows Place Eau Claire, WI 54701



Felzkowski,  Senator Mary 415 South 1:30 PM

Demlow, Ada Antigo Public Library 1229 Mendlik Avenue Antigo, WI 54409

Hansen, April Demmer Memorial Library 422 Lennox St Rhinelander, WI 54501

Machones, Sherry Northern Waters Library Service 427 Lake Dr Mellen, WI 54546

O'Hare, Heidi Tomahawk Public Library 327 East Frederick Street Rhinelander, WI 54401

Ollhoff, Laurie T.B. Scott Free Library 516 W. Crocker Street Wausau, WI 54401

Roberts, Virginia Rhinelander District Library 1245 Blue Island Road Woodruff, WI 54568

Schmidt, Teresa Mercer Public Library 7701 Black Forest Rd Winchester, WI 54557

Stoner, Shannon Gillett Public Library 13464 County Road VV GILLETT, WI 54124

Wendt, Kris Adams Wisconsin Valley Library Service 3955 Velvet Lake Road Rhinelander, WI 54501-9106

Feyen,  Senator Dan 306 South 1:30 PM

Arend, Mark Library User 210 Church Avenue Oshkosh, WI 54901-4748

Bongers, Desiree Ripon Public Library 920 Pheasant Creek Drive Oshkosh, WI 54904-7405

Schneider, Angela Winnefox Library System W2222 Gentry Drive #5 Kaukauna, WI 54130

Sommersmith, Clairellyn Winnefox Library System 1021 Eden Drive Neenah, WI 54956

Goeben,  Representative Joy 209 North 1:30 PM

Peters, Kris Muehl Public Library N6587 CTY RD C Seymour, WI 54165

Timmins, Elizabeth Muehl Public Library 555 Hunters Run Oneida, WI 54155-8609

Goyke,  Representative Evan 112 North 2:00 PM

Clark, Chantel Milwaukee Public Library  ,  

Johnson, Joan Milwaukee Public Library 1815 N. 57th Street Milwaukee, WI 53208

Loeffel, Peter Wauwatosa Public Library 1842 Alta Vista Avenue Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2322

Green,  Representative Chanz 125 West 3:00 PM

Machones, Sherry Northern Waters Library Service 427 Lake Dr Mellen, WI 54546

Schmidt, Teresa Mercer Public Library 7701 Black Forest Rd Winchester, WI 54557



Gundrum,  Representative Rick 312 North 2:30 PM

Chamberlain, Jennifer WiLS 5704 Paradise Ridge Drive West Bend, WI 53095

Mattson, Kathryn West Bend Community Memorial Library 2135 Rainbow Lake Ln Unit 125 West Bend, WI 53090

Thiry, Steven West Bend Community Memorial Library 225 3rd St Kiel, WI 54660

Gustafson,  Representative Nate 420 North 11:00 AM

Freund, Katherine Winnefox Library System 8306 Steeple Hill Dr. Larse, WI 54947

Suchyta, Erica Neenah Historical Society  ,  

Haywood,  Representative Kalan 119 North 2:30 PM

Royal, Marian Milwaukee Public Library 1924 N. Hubbard Street Milwaukee, WI 53212

Hesselbein,  Senator Dianne 3 South 11:00 AM

Boyle, Bob SWLS - Lafayette County  Darlington, WI 53530

Burkart, Stacey Verona Public Library 6803 Sunset Drive Verona, WI 53593

Gehin, Mary Village of Belleville Library 116 East Ave Bellewille, WI 53508

Harrison, Julie Verona Public Library 6325 Exchange Street Mc Farland, WI 53558-9250

Kranz, David Southwest Wisconsin Library System 1527 Mississippi St. La Crosse, WI 54601

Lehmann, Bronna Belleville Public Library 20 S. Park St. Belleville, WI 53508

Miller, Janelle Hildebrand Memorial (Boscobel Public) 
LIbrary

 ,  

Noel, Angela Dodgeville Public Library 113 Edward Street Verona, WI 53593-1005

Phillips, Jean Middleton Public Library 6802 Woodgate Rd, Middleton, WI 53562

Sailing, Sharilyn Barneveld Public Library 419 Ruste Road BARNEVELD, WI 53507

Sansing, Jocelyne Middleton Public Library 6808 North Ave. Middleton, WI 53562

Varga, Franz Middleton Public Library 7014 University Ave Middleton, WI 53562

White, Lauren Ruth Culver Community Library 5365 Garden View Ct Madison, WI 53713



Hong,  Representative Francesca 122 North 1:30 PM

Halvensleben, Alicia Waukesha Public Library 401 W. Park Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186

Ineichen, Casey UW-Madison iSchool 1614 Fordem Ave Madison, WI 53704

Jochem, Mark South Central Library System 533 McCormick Ave Madison, WI 53704

Lowe, Meredith UW-Madison iSchool 2509 Hoard Street Madison, WI 53704-4956

Hurd,  Representative Karen 15 North 2:30 PM

Bobrofsky, Thomas Wisconsin Valley Library Service 107 S West Street Loyal, WI 54446-9455

Hall, Teresa Loyal Public Library PO Box 206 Loyal, WI 54446

Olszewski, Louise Wisconsin Valley Library Service N15987 County Road T Withee, WI 54498-8360

Peterson, Jessi Chippewa Falls Public Library 1929 80th St Eau Claire, WI 54703

Wilken, Arin Altoona Public Library 3527 E Meadows Place Eau Claire, WI 54701

Hutton,  Senator Rob 313 South 11:00 AM

Clark, Chantel Milwaukee Public Library  ,  

Johnson, Joan Milwaukee Public Library 1815 N. 57th Street Milwaukee, WI 53208

Kraus, Robert Butler Public Library 3885 Fiebrantz Dr. Brookfield, WI 53005

Loeffel, Peter Wauwatosa Public Library 1842 Alta Vista Avenue Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2322

Lyons, Therese Waukesha Public Library 20585 W Mill Creek Tr New Berlin, WI 53146

meet in room 328 NW

Jacobson,  Representative Jenna 11 North 2:00 PM

Ohs, Steve Prairie Lakes Library System 4485 Kennedy Rd Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Ramsey, James Stoughton Public Library 865 Sunnyview Ln Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Jacque,  Senator Andre 7 South 11:00 AM

Dickson, Robert Door County library 5074 Bluff Pass Egg Harbor, WI 54235

Frandrup, Dominic Door County Library 1337 Rhode Island St Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Rice, Steve Door County Library 613 N 5th Ave Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Vreeke, Tracy Nicolet Federated Library System 525 S 8th Avenue Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235



Jagler,  Senator John 131 South 11:00 AM

Artin, Emily Lomira Library  ,  

Biermeier, Art Karl Junginger Public Library 132 E Dickenson Street Waterloo, WI 53594

Bleck, Betsy Oconomowoc Public Library 1486 Knoll Terrace Oconomowoc, WI 53066-3886

Checkai, Margaret Watertown Public Library 100 S. Water St. Watertown, WI 53094

Hernandez, Jamie Watertown Public Library 240 E. Prospect St Lake Mills, WI 53551

Mielke, Kristen Brownsville Public Library W2155 South Avenue Lomira, WI 53048

O'Neill, Erin Watertown Public Library 209 Derby Lane Watertown, WI 53094

Saylor, Gerard LD Fargo Library - Lake Mills 137 W Lake Park Place Lake Mills, WI 53551-1502

Stasinopoulos, Jennifer Mayville Public Library 1033 Main St Horicon, WI 53032

Stevenson, Justin Waukesha Public Library 835 ANNA CT WATERLOO, WI 53594

Szpiszar, Jodi Kessel Johnson Creek Public Library 1177 St. Huberts Drive Hubertus, WI 53033

Thrane, Jannette Juneau Public Library N9671 Northern Shores Fox Lake, WI 53933

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in 400 NE

James,  Senator Jesse 319 South 11:30 AM

Bobrofsky, Thomas Wisconsin Valley Library Service 107 S West Street Loyal, WI 54446-9455

Hall, Teresa Loyal Public Library PO Box 206 Loyal, WI 54446

Klingbeil, Joshua Wisconsin Valley Library Service 2610 Oakwood Blvd Wausau, WI 54403

Olszewski, Louise Wisconsin Valley Library Service N15987 County Road T Withee, WI 54498-8360

Otten, Michael Wisconsin Valley Library System 227580 Teal Avenue Wausau, WI 54401-7161

Peterson, Jessi Chippewa Falls Public Library 1929 80th St Eau Claire, WI 54703

Sabelko, Katelyn Marathon County Public Library 3806 Mount View Ave Weston, WI 54476

Sepnafski, Marla Wisconsin Valley Library Service 1913 Plantation Lane Kronenwetter, WI 54455

Walenton, Brenda Wisconsin Valley Library Service  ,  

Wilken, Arin Altoona Public Library 3527 E Meadows Place Eau Claire, WI 54701



Joers,  Representative Alex 20 North 2:30 PM

Phillips, Jean Middleton Public Library 6802 Woodgate Rd, Middleton, WI 53562

Sansing, Jocelyne Middleton Public Library 6808 North Ave. Middleton, WI 53562

Varga, Franz Middleton Public Library 7014 University Ave Middleton, WI 53562

Johnson,  Senator LaTonya 106 South 11:30 AM

Clark, Chantel Milwaukee Public Library  ,  

Heser, Steven Milwaukee County Federated Library System N88 W18545 Duke Street Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Johnson, Joan Milwaukee Public Library 1815 N. 57th Street Milwaukee, WI 53208

Loeffel, Peter Wauwatosa Public Library 1842 Alta Vista Avenue Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2322

Mays, Tammy Milwaukee Public Library 4278 N. 72nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53216

McGovern-Rowen, Sam Milwaukee Public Library 5902 W. Washington Blvd. Milwaukee, WI 53208

Sain, Mark Milwaukee Public Library Board of Trustees 6126 N. 118 Street Milwaukee, WI 53225

Johnson,  Representative Scott 109 West 1:30 PM

Ager, Linda Bridges Library System W4499 County Road Y Jefferson, WI 53549

Anderson, Melissa Jefferson Public Library 206 S Dewey Ave Jefferson, WI 53549

Birch, Julia Jefferson Public Library 1521 Commonwealth Dr. #28 Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

Davis, Kelly Waukesha Public Library W3355 Crestwood Drive Whitewater, WI 53190-

Fuller, Jillian Bridges Library System 535 E Church Street Jefferson, WI 53549-1506

Robinson, Eric Dwight Foster Public Library 306 Randolph St Edgerton, WI 53534



Kapenga,  Senator Chris 220 South 11:30 AM

Armour, Abby Mukwonago Community Library 853 N Greenfield Ave Waukesha, WI 53186

Byrd, Bonnie Waukesha Public Library 316 McCall St Waukesha, WI 53186

Davis, Kelly Waukesha Public Library W3355 Crestwood Drive Whitewater, WI 53190-

Forrest, Betsy Waukesha Public Library/Bridges Library 
System

121 Oxford Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186

Gay, Bruce Waukesha Public Library 2919 N Prospect Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-3345

Halvensleben, Alicia Waukesha Public Library 401 W. Park Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186

Hernandez, Jamie Watertown Public Library 240 E. Prospect St Lake Mills, WI 53551

Iyengar, Kaushalya Town Hall Library N28W22068 Waukesha, WI 53186

Kennedy, Karol Bridges Library System 150 W Laflin Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186-6230

Knutson, Diane Oconomowoc Public Library 2934 N. Interlaken Dr. Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Larson, Brittany Muskego Public Library 2736 Coventry Lane Waukesha, WI 53188

Mercier, Mellanie 1266 Swallow Road Waukesha, WI 53189-7730

Meyers, Angela Bridges Library System S22W35110 Parry Road Town of Ottawa, WI 53066

Stevenson, Justin Waukesha Public Library 835 ANNA CT WATERLOO, WI 53594

Yeomans, Jean Delafield Public Library Trustee 3623 Nagawicka Shores Drive Hartland, WI 53029-9370

Katsma,  Representative Terry 304 East 1:30 PM

Jochman, Leslie Plymouth Public Library 1723 Hilltop Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081

Kitchens,  Representative Joel 314 North 1:30 PM

Dickson, Robert Door County library 5074 Bluff Pass Egg Harbor, WI 54235

Frandrup, Dominic Door County Library 1337 Rhode Island St Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Rice, Steve Door County Library 613 N 5th Ave Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Vreeke, Tracy Nicolet Federated Library System 525 S 8th Avenue Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235



Knodl,  Representative Daniel 218 North 1:30 PM

Caivano, Amanda North Shore Library W173N8911 Apple Blossom Ln Menomonee Falls, WI 
53051

Dickmann, Ian Menomonee Falls Public Library  ,  

Heser, Steven Milwaukee County Federated Library System N88 W18545 Duke Street Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Muchin Young, Rachel Frank L. Weyenberg Library N82 W13360 Fond du Lac Avenue Menomonee Falls, 
WI 53051

Rammer, Jacqueline Menomonee Falls Public Library W156 N8436 Pilgrim Road Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Workman, Ross Menomonee Falls Library Friends  ,  

Krug,  Representative Scott 223 North 11:00 AM

Oathout, Larry Portage County Public Library 2080 Windsor Court Apt 2 Plover, WI 54467-4153

Sadowski, Deb Coloma Library  ,  

Kurtz,  Representative Tony 320 East 1:30 PM

Anderson, Kristen Winding Rivers Library System N30176 Quarne Road Blair, WI 54616-9008

Boyle, Bob SWLS - Lafayette County  Darlington, WI 53530

Christenson, Bridget Hatch Public Library N3537 Hale Road Elroy, WI 53929

Dearth, Kim Wonewoc Public Library 800 West Milwaukee St. Mauston, WI 53948

Intern, Zoe Hillsboro Public Library Prairie St. Hillsboro, WI 54634

Kranz, David Southwest Wisconsin Library System 1527 Mississippi St. La Crosse, WI 54601

Preuss, Kari Elroy Public Library 303 Merrill Drive Elroy, WI 53929

Pysarenko, Jacqueline Hillsboro Public Library S2930 Garner Hill Rd. Hillsboro, WI 54634

Zrostlik, Cole Winding Rivers Library System 515 23rd St S La Crosse, WI 54601

Larson,  Senator Chris 20 South 11:00 AM

Davies, Joe Burlington Public Library 8135 S Wildwood Drive Oak Creek, WI 53154

Gay, Bruce Waukesha Public Library 2919 N Prospect Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-3345

Gould, Rhonda North Shore Library 1818 E WEBSTER PL MILWAUKEE, WI 53211

Marshall, Tristan South Milwaukee Public Library 4432 N Green Bay Rd Racine, WI 53404

Meyer-Stearns, Jennifer Milwaukee Public Library 2958 N. Stowell Avenue Milwaukee,  53211



LeMahieu,  Senator Devin 211 South 11:30 AM

Adams, Karin Manitowoc Public Library  ,  

Jochman, Leslie Plymouth Public Library 1723 Hilltop Drive Sheboygan, WI 53081

Nessman, Cheryl Mead Public Library 1618 S. 15th St Manitowoc, WI 54220

Scherer, Rebecca Manitowoc-Calumet Library System 1108 N. 8th Street Manitowoc, WI 54220

Thiry, Steven West Bend Community Memorial Library 225 3rd St Kiel, WI 54660

Verbeten, Sharon Manitowoc Public Library  ,  

Macco,  Representative John 208 North 2:00 PM

Vreeke, Tracy Nicolet Federated Library System 525 S 8th Avenue Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING with Ryan Clancy

Madison,  Representative Darrin 21 North 2:00 PM

Caivano, Amanda North Shore Library W173N8911 Apple Blossom Ln Menomonee Falls, WI 
53051

Gould, Rhonda North Shore Library 1818 E WEBSTER PL MILWAUKEE, WI 53211

Reed, Nyama Whitefish Bay Public Library 327 W SUGAR LN GLENDALE, WI 53217

Royal, Marian Milwaukee Public Library 1924 N. Hubbard Street Milwaukee, WI 53212

Samuelson, Haley North Shore Library 927 E. Meadow Place Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Magnafici,  Representative Gae 221 North 1:30 PM

LaVold, Monica Friday Memorial Library, New Richmond 1211 Meadowbrook LN River Falls, WI 54022

Wiarda, Heather Amery Area Public Library  ,  



meet in 425 SW

Marklein,  Senator Howard 316 East 11:30 AM

Anderson, Kristen Winding Rivers Library System N30176 Quarne Road Blair, WI 54616-9008

Beck, Kayla Mineral Point Public Library 302 W. Walnut St Dodgeville,, WI 53533

Boyle, Bob SWLS - Lafayette County  Darlington, WI 53530

Christenson, Bridget Hatch Public Library N3537 Hale Road Elroy, WI 53929

Dearth, Kim Wonewoc Public Library 800 West Milwaukee St. Mauston, WI 53948

Domer, Kyle Brodhead Memorial Public Library 201 8th Street Brodhead Brodhead, WI 53520

Intern, Zoe Hillsboro Public Library Prairie St. Hillsboro, WI 54634

Koszegi, Shauna Southwest WI Library System 413 N Midvale Blvd Madison, WI 53705

Kranz, David Southwest Wisconsin Library System 1527 Mississippi St. La Crosse, WI 54601

Kyrie, Leaf Argyle Public Library Po Box 96 Argyle, WI 53504

Kyrie, Sarah Argyle Public Library 15815 VAlley Road Argyle, WI 53504

Lee-Jones, Jessie Platteville Public Library 7328 Riniker Ln Platteville, WI 53818

Miller, Janelle Hildebrand Memorial (Boscobel Public) 
LIbrary

 ,  

Noel, Angela Dodgeville Public Library 113 Edward Street Verona, WI 53593-1005

Palzkill, Diane Mineral Point Public library 329 Dodge St Mineral point, WI 53565

Preuss, Kari Elroy Public Library 303 Merrill Drive Elroy, WI 53929

Pysarenko, Jacqueline Hillsboro Public Library S2930 Garner Hill Rd. Hillsboro, WI 54634

Schwenn, Morgan Soldiers Grove Library 782 county rd. NN Viroqua, WI 54665

Smith, Cathy Dwight Parker Public Library  ,  

Zrostlik, Cole Winding Rivers Library System 515 23rd St S La Crosse, WI 54601

Maxey,  Representative Dave 412 North 2:00 PM

Lyons, Therese Waukesha Public Library 20585 W Mill Creek Tr New Berlin, WI 53146



McGuire,  Representative Tip 321 West 2:30 PM

Brattin, Barbara KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY 502 William St Racine, WI 53402

Domer, Kyle Brodhead Memorial Public Library 201 8th Street Brodhead Brodhead, WI 53520

Nunez, Robert 1235 Grove Ave Racine, WI 53405

Michalski,  Representative Tom 9 West 2:30 PM

Kraus, Robert Butler Public Library 3885 Fiebrantz Dr. Brookfield, WI 53005

Moore Omokunde,  Representative Supreme 8 North 1:30 PM

Mays, Tammy Milwaukee Public Library 4278 N. 72nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53216

McGovern-Rowen, Sam Milwaukee Public Library 5902 W. Washington Blvd. Milwaukee, WI 53208

Moses,  Representative Clint 12 West 2:00 PM

Furo-Bonnstetter, Karen Woodville Community Library 221 Johnson Street Woodville, WI 54028

Kilde, Rebecca IFLS Library System 510 11th St E Menomonie, WI 54751

Krueger, Barbara Deer Park Public Library 1943 Hwy 46 New Richmond, WI 54017-7605

Thompson, John IFLS Library System N5491 610th Street Menomonie, WI 54751-5600

Tripp, Jim IFLS 621 Fagstad St. Menomonie, WI 54751

Murphy,  Representative Dave 318 North 2:30 PM

Forsythe, Diane N2279 COUNTRY LN WAUPACA, WI 54981

Rortvedt, Colleen Appleton Public Library 731 E. South River Street Appleton, WI 54915

Shipps, Bradley OWLS 1704 N Appleton St Appleton, WI 54911

Sullivan, Kara Friends of Appleton Library 500 N. Vine Street Appleton, WI 54911

Mursau,  Representative Jeffrey 113 West 2:00 PM

Demlow, Ada Antigo Public Library 1229 Mendlik Avenue Antigo, WI 54409

Hansen, April Demmer Memorial Library 422 Lennox St Rhinelander, WI 54501

Roberts, Virginia Rhinelander District Library 1245 Blue Island Road Woodruff, WI 54568

Stoner, Shannon Gillett Public Library 13464 County Road VV GILLETT, WI 54124

Wendt, Kris Adams Wisconsin Valley Library Service 3955 Velvet Lake Road Rhinelander, WI 54501-9106



Myers,  Representative LaKeshia 6 North 2:30 PM

Heser, Steven Milwaukee County Federated Library System N88 W18545 Duke Street Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Murphy, Matthew Milwaukee Public Library 2202 S. Allis St Milwaukee, WI 53207

Pederson, Karli Milwaukee Public Library 6127  W. Wells Street Wauwatosa, WI 53213

 meet in 330 SW

Nass,  Senator Steve 10 South 1:30 PM

Ager, Linda Bridges Library System W4499 County Road Y Jefferson, WI 53549

Anderson, Tovah Prairie Lakes Library System 1160 N Huron Drive Janesville, WI 53545

Anderson, Melissa Jefferson Public Library 206 S Dewey Ave Jefferson, WI 53549

Birch, Julia Jefferson Public Library 1521 Commonwealth Dr. #28 Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

Davis, Kelly Waukesha Public Library W3355 Crestwood Drive Whitewater, WI 53190-

Dimassis, Nick Beloit Public Library 719 Milwaukee Rd Beloit, WI 53511

Ford, Donna Beloit Public Library 852 Sherwood Drive NW Beloit, WI 53511

Fuller, Jillian Bridges Library System 535 E Church Street Jefferson, WI 53549-1506

Haley, Florence Beloit Public Library  ,  

Hernandez, Jamie Watertown Public Library 240 E. Prospect St Lake Mills, WI 53551

Kornak, Emily Lake Geneva Public Library N6522 Aspen Road Elkhorn, WI 53121-3648

Lunsford, Stacey Irvin L Young Memorial Library 1134 W Walworth Avenue Whitewater, WI 53190-1604

Mitchell, Amy Beloit Public Library 1616 Oakwood Avenue Beloit, WI 53511

Mosshamer, Skip Libraries First 27 Constance Blvd Williams Bay, WI 53191-9722

Platteter, Steven Prairie Lakes Library System 3420 Candlewood Drive Janesville, WI 53546

Robinson, Eric Dwight Foster Public Library 306 Randolph St Edgerton, WI 53534

will have time only for a brief meeting; please drop off packet

Nedweski,  Representative Amanda 7 West 11:30 AM

Mosshamer, Skip Libraries First 27 Constance Blvd Williams Bay, WI 53191-9722



Neubauer,  Representative Greta 201 West 2:00 PM

Brattin, Barbara KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY 502 William St Racine, WI 53402

Zimmermann, Angela Racine Public Library  ,  

Neylon,  Representative Adam 204 North 2:30 PM

Armour, Abby Mukwonago Community Library 853 N Greenfield Ave Waukesha, WI 53186

Gay, Bruce Waukesha Public Library 2919 N Prospect Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-3345

Larson, Brittany Muskego Public Library 2736 Coventry Lane Waukesha, WI 53188

Novak,  Representative Todd 310 North 2:30 PM

Beck, Kayla Mineral Point Public Library 302 W. Walnut St Dodgeville,, WI 53533

Boyle, Bob SWLS - Lafayette County  Darlington, WI 53530

Koszegi, Shauna Southwest WI Library System 413 N Midvale Blvd Madison, WI 53705

Kranz, David Southwest Wisconsin Library System 1527 Mississippi St. La Crosse, WI 54601

Kyrie, Leaf Argyle Public Library Po Box 96 Argyle, WI 53504

Kyrie, Sarah Argyle Public Library 15815 VAlley Road Argyle, WI 53504

Miller, Janelle Hildebrand Memorial (Boscobel Public) 
LIbrary

 ,  

Noel, Angela Dodgeville Public Library 113 Edward Street Verona, WI 53593-1005

Palzkill, Diane Mineral Point Public library 329 Dodge St Mineral point, WI 53565

Schwenn, Morgan Soldiers Grove Library 782 county rd. NN Viroqua, WI 54665

O’Connor,  Representative Jerry 17 West

Arend, Mark Library User 210 Church Avenue Oshkosh, WI 54901-4748

Ohnstad,  Representative Tod 128 North 1:30 PM

Allen, Chris Kenosha Public Library Board of Trustees  ,  

Brattin, Barbara KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY 502 William St Racine, WI 53402

Noyce, Linda Kenosha Public Library 7961 29th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53143

Nunez, Robert 1235 Grove Ave Racine, WI 53405



Oldenburg,  Representative Loren 10 West 2:00 PM

Anderson, Kristen Winding Rivers Library System N30176 Quarne Road Blair, WI 54616-9008

Craig, Diane SWLS - Crawford County  Soldiers Grove, WI 54655

DiPadova, Sarah Soldiers Grove Public Library 42848 County Road X Soldiers Grove, WI 54655

Erickson, Trina McIntosh Memorial Library 916 S Main Viroqua, WI 54665

Gibbs, David Gays Mills Public Library 15967 STH 131 Gays Mills, WI 54631

Koszegi, Shauna Southwest WI Library System 413 N Midvale Blvd Madison, WI 53705

Schwenn, Morgan Soldiers Grove Library 782 county rd. NN Viroqua, WI 54665

Sheldon, Laci McIntosh Memorial Library 510 West Gillette Viroqua, WI 54665

Strittmater, Maggie McIntosh Memorial Library 107 Congress Avenue Viroqua, WI 54665

Zrostlik, Cole Winding Rivers Library System 515 23rd St S La Crosse, WI 54601

constituent may drop off folder, but office couldn't commit to a time

Ortiz-Velez,  Representative Sylvia 307 West

Meyer-Stearns, Jennifer Milwaukee Public Library 2958 N. Stowell Avenue Milwaukee,  53211

Palmeri,  Representative Lori 5 North 2:00 PM

Arend, Mark Library User 210 Church Avenue Oshkosh, WI 54901-4748

Bongers, Desiree Ripon Public Library 920 Pheasant Creek Drive Oshkosh, WI 54904-7405

Schneider, Angela Winnefox Library System W2222 Gentry Drive #5 Kaukauna, WI 54130

Sommersmith, Clairellyn Winnefox Library System 1021 Eden Drive Neenah, WI 54956

Penterman,  Representative William 207 North 2:30 PM

Biermeier, Art Karl Junginger Public Library 132 E Dickenson Street Waterloo, WI 53594

Checkai, Margaret Watertown Public Library 100 S. Water St. Watertown, WI 53094

Hernandez, Jamie Watertown Public Library 240 E. Prospect St Lake Mills, WI 53551

O'Neill, Erin Watertown Public Library 209 Derby Lane Watertown, WI 53094



Petersen,  Representative Kevin 309 North 3:00 PM

Forsythe, Diane N2279 COUNTRY LN WAUPACA, WI 54981

Hein, Jamison Clintonville Public Library 62 Brix St. Clintonville, WI 54929

Shipps, Bradley OWLS 1704 N Appleton St Appleton, WI 54911

Petryk,  Representative Warren 103 West 2:30 PM

LaVold, Monica Friday Memorial Library, New Richmond 1211 Meadowbrook LN River Falls, WI 54022

Pfaff,  Senator Brad 22 South 11:00 AM

Anderson, Kristen Winding Rivers Library System N30176 Quarne Road Blair, WI 54616-9008

Boyle, Bob SWLS - Lafayette County  Darlington, WI 53530

Craig, Diane SWLS - Crawford County  Soldiers Grove, WI 54655

DiPadova, Sarah Soldiers Grove Public Library 42848 County Road X Soldiers Grove, WI 54655

Erickson, Trina McIntosh Memorial Library 916 S Main Viroqua, WI 54665

Gibbs, David Gays Mills Public Library 15967 STH 131 Gays Mills, WI 54631

Koszegi, Shauna Southwest WI Library System 413 N Midvale Blvd Madison, WI 53705

Kranz, David Southwest Wisconsin Library System 1527 Mississippi St. La Crosse, WI 54601

Schwenn, Morgan Soldiers Grove Library 782 county rd. NN Viroqua, WI 54665

Sheldon, Laci McIntosh Memorial Library 510 West Gillette Viroqua, WI 54665

Strittmater, Maggie McIntosh Memorial Library 107 Congress Avenue Viroqua, WI 54665

Plumer,  Representative Jon 315 North 3:00 PM

Anders, Erin Fox Lake Public Library 400 S College Ave Fox Lake, WI 53933

Bongers, Desiree Ripon Public Library 920 Pheasant Creek Drive Oshkosh, WI 54904-7405

Mielke, Kristen Brownsville Public Library W2155 South Avenue Lomira, WI 53048

Staveness, Roxanne Rio Community Library 228 Baker Blvd Apt 11 Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Thrane, Jannette Juneau Public Library N9671 Northern Shores Fox Lake, WI 53933

Pronschinske,  Representative Treig 127 West 1:30 PM

Losinski, Jennifer Arcadia Public Library S2372 Schaffner Valley Road Fountain City, WI 54612



Quinn,  Senator Romaine 123 South 11:30 AM

Bodzislaw, Angie Spooner Memorial Library 22 3rd St Shell Lake, WI 54871

Friendshuh, Shelby Wilberg Memorial Public Library of Osceola 1158 7/8th Street Turtle Lake, WI 54889

Machones, Sherry Northern Waters Library Service 427 Lake Dr Mellen, WI 54546

Schmidt, Teresa Mercer Public Library 7701 Black Forest Rd Winchester, WI 54557

Thomas, Rachel Rice Lake Public Library  ,  

Ratcliff,  Representative Melissa 11 North 2:30 PM

Arnold, Barbara SLIS Emeritus 525 Dapin Road Madison, WI 53704-1243

Bell, Mary Sun Prairie Public Library 1334 Woodgrove Way Sun Prairie,  53590

Ramsey, James Stoughton Public Library 865 Sunnyview Ln Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Turner, Kristopher University of Wisconsin Law Library 980 Broadway Drive Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1020

Van Pelt, Martha SCLS 2329 Hidden Meadows Dr Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9510

Rettinger,  Representative Nik 8 West 3:00 PM

Armour, Abby Mukwonago Community Library 853 N Greenfield Ave Waukesha, WI 53186

Ohs, Steve Prairie Lakes Library System 4485 Kennedy Rd Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Riemer,  Representative Daniel 104 North 2:30 PM

Mays, Tammy Milwaukee Public Library 4278 N. 72nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53216

McGovern-Rowen, Sam Milwaukee Public Library 5902 W. Washington Blvd. Milwaukee, WI 53208

Rodriguez,  Representative Jessie 306 East 3:00 PM

Davies, Joe Burlington Public Library 8135 S Wildwood Drive Oak Creek, WI 53154

Heser, Steven Milwaukee County Federated Library System N88 W18545 Duke Street Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Marshall, Tristan South Milwaukee Public Library 4432 N Green Bay Rd Racine, WI 53404



meet in room 300 SE

Roys,  Senator Kelda 130 South 11:00 AM

Galanter, Eve Madison Public Library Board/South Central 
Library Services Board

109 North Roby Road Madison, WI 53726-4050

Gold, Sara WiLS 2509 Waunona Way Madison, WI 53713

Ineichen, Casey UW-Madison iSchool 1614 Fordem Ave Madison, WI 53704

Jochem, Mark South Central Library System 533 McCormick Ave Madison, WI 53704

Lowe, Meredith UW-Madison iSchool 2509 Hoard Street Madison, WI 53704-4956

Manriquez, Elizabeth University of Wisconsin - Law Library 141 E Emmett Portage, WI 53901

Mickells, Greg Madison Public Library 7322 Cedar Creek Trail Madison, WI 53717

Poulson, Gary South Central Library System Board of 
Trustees

637 Charles Lane Madison, WI 53711-1320

Rozar,  Representative Donna 13 West 3:00 PM

Bobrofsky, Thomas Wisconsin Valley Library Service 107 S West Street Loyal, WI 54446-9455

Hall, Teresa Loyal Public Library PO Box 206 Loyal, WI 54446

Huston, Carla Jean M. Thomsen Memorial Library 642 Brucker Street Medford, WI 54451

Olszewski, Louise Wisconsin Valley Library Service N15987 County Road T Withee, WI 54498-8360

Otten, Michael Wisconsin Valley Library System 227580 Teal Avenue Wausau, WI 54401-7161

Sabelko, Katelyn Marathon County Public Library 3806 Mount View Ave Weston, WI 54476

Sapik,  Representative Angie 16 West 2:30 PM

Bodzislaw, Angie Spooner Memorial Library 22 3rd St Shell Lake, WI 54871

Machones, Sherry Northern Waters Library Service 427 Lake Dr Mellen, WI 54546

Schmidt,  Representative Peter 409 North 2:00 PM

Amerson, Loreley Friends of the Black Creek Village Library N8847 Town Hall Rd Black Creek, WI 54106

Buchholtz, Bobbie Muehl Public Library 611 Pleasant Way Seymour, WI 54165

Finn, Jason Muehl Public Library 636 Crestview Drive Seymour, WI 54165

Forsythe, Diane N2279 COUNTRY LN WAUPACA, WI 54981



Schraa,  Representative Michael 107 West 2:30 PM

Schneider, Angela Winnefox Library System W2222 Gentry Drive #5 Kaukauna, WI 54130

Sommersmith, Clairellyn Winnefox Library System 1021 Eden Drive Neenah, WI 54956

Schutt,  Representative Ellen 316 North 1:30 PM

Davies, Joe Burlington Public Library 8135 S Wildwood Drive Oak Creek, WI 53154

Dimassis, Nick Beloit Public Library 719 Milwaukee Rd Beloit, WI 53511

Ford, Donna Beloit Public Library 852 Sherwood Drive NW Beloit, WI 53511

Haley, Florence Beloit Public Library  ,  

Lunsford, Stacey Irvin L Young Memorial Library 1134 W Walworth Avenue Whitewater, WI 53190-1604

Mitchell, Amy Beloit Public Library 1616 Oakwood Avenue Beloit, WI 53511

Shankland,  Representative Katrina 304 West 2:00 PM

Oathout, Larry Portage County Public Library 2080 Windsor Court Apt 2 Plover, WI 54467-4153

Shelton,  Representative Kristina 126 North 1:30 PM

Good Zima, Hannah Nicolet Federated Library System 1123 S Van Buren Street Green Bay, WI 54301

Matczak, Jamie WISCONSIN VALLEY LIBRARY SERVICE 1328 14th Avenue Green Bay, WI 54304-3435

Sugden, Sarah Brown County Library 2834 Josephine Circle Green Bay, WI 54311

Sinicki,  Representative Christine 114 North 2:00 PM

Mohd Shah, Zarina Wisconsin Talking Book and Braille Library 2567 N. 46th Street Milwaukee, WI 53210

Wochinske, Kelly Milwaukee Public Library 302 E. Brown Street Milwaukee, WI 53212

Smith,  Senator Jeff 19 South 11:30 AM

LaVold, Monica Friday Memorial Library, New Richmond 1211 Meadowbrook LN River Falls, WI 54022

Losinski, Jennifer Arcadia Public Library S2372 Schaffner Valley Road Fountain City, WI 54612

Tripp, Jim IFLS 621 Fagstad St. Menomonie, WI 54751

Wilken, Arin Altoona Public Library 3527 E Meadows Place Eau Claire, WI 54701



Snodgrass,  Representative Lee 120 North 2:00 PM

Mann, Margret Appleton Public LIbrary 821 S. Pierce Avenue Appleton, WI 54914

Nett, Lisa Appleton Public Library 1335 Rogers Ave Appleton, WI 54914

Rortvedt, Colleen Appleton Public Library 731 E. South River Street Appleton, WI 54915

Shipps, Bradley OWLS 1704 N Appleton St Appleton, WI 54911

Sullivan, Kara Friends of Appleton Library 500 N. Vine Street Appleton, WI 54911

Thompson, Cathy OWLS Trustee and Outagamie County 
Supervisor

330 E Winnebago St Appleton, WI 54911

Snyder,  Representative Patrick 307 North 2:30 PM

Klingbeil, Joshua Wisconsin Valley Library Service 2610 Oakwood Blvd Wausau, WI 54403

Ollhoff, Laurie T.B. Scott Free Library 516 W. Crocker Street Wausau, WI 54401

Otten, Michael Wisconsin Valley Library System 227580 Teal Avenue Wausau, WI 54401-7161

Sabelko, Katelyn Marathon County Public Library 3806 Mount View Ave Weston, WI 54476

Sepnafski, Marla Wisconsin Valley Library Service 1913 Plantation Lane Kronenwetter, WI 54455

Walenton, Brenda Wisconsin Valley Library Service  ,  

Spiros,  Representative John 212 North 1:30 PM

Klingbeil, Joshua Wisconsin Valley Library Service 2610 Oakwood Blvd Wausau, WI 54403

Otten, Michael Wisconsin Valley Library System 227580 Teal Avenue Wausau, WI 54401-7161

Sabelko, Katelyn Marathon County Public Library 3806 Mount View Ave Weston, WI 54476

Sepnafski, Marla Wisconsin Valley Library Service 1913 Plantation Lane Kronenwetter, WI 54455

Walenton, Brenda Wisconsin Valley Library Service  ,  



meet in 330 SW

Spreitzer,  Senator Mark 126 South 11:00 AM

Anderson, Tovah Prairie Lakes Library System 1160 N Huron Drive Janesville, WI 53545

Bartelt, Roxane Retired 3420 Candlewood Drive Janesville, WI 53546-3500

Dimassis, Nick Beloit Public Library 719 Milwaukee Rd Beloit, WI 53511

Domer, Kyle Brodhead Memorial Public Library 201 8th Street Brodhead Brodhead, WI 53520

Ford, Donna Beloit Public Library 852 Sherwood Drive NW Beloit, WI 53511

Haley, Florence Beloit Public Library  ,  

Halvensleben, Alicia Waukesha Public Library 401 W. Park Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186

Koszegi, Shauna Southwest WI Library System 413 N Midvale Blvd Madison, WI 53705

Mitchell, Amy Beloit Public Library 1616 Oakwood Avenue Beloit, WI 53511

Platteter, Steven Prairie Lakes Library System 3420 Candlewood Drive Janesville, WI 53546

Ramsey, James Stoughton Public Library 865 Sunnyview Ln Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Stafsholt,  Senator Rob 15 South 3:00 PM

Bodzislaw, Angie Spooner Memorial Library 22 3rd St Shell Lake, WI 54871

Furo-Bonnstetter, Karen Woodville Community Library 221 Johnson Street Woodville, WI 54028

Kilde, Rebecca IFLS Library System 510 11th St E Menomonie, WI 54751

Krueger, Barbara Deer Park Public Library 1943 Hwy 46 New Richmond, WI 54017-7605

Mosshamer, Skip Libraries First 27 Constance Blvd Williams Bay, WI 53191-9722

Schoess, Victoria Hazel Mackin Community Library 907 Grandview Dr Hudson, WI 54016

Thompson, John IFLS Library System N5491 610th Street Menomonie, WI 54751-5600

Tougas, Shelley Hudson Area Public Library  ,  

Tripp, Jim IFLS 621 Fagstad St. Menomonie, WI 54751

Wiarda, Heather Amery Area Public Library  ,  

Young, Camille Hudson Area Public Library  , WI 

Steffen,  Representative David 323 North 1:30 PM

Poradek, Michael Nicolet Federated Library System, Trustee 1744 Beaver Dam Drive Green Bay, WI 54304



Stroebel,  Senator Duey 18 South 11:00 AM

Carson, Tom W. J. Niederkorn Library 424 W. Grand Ave #7 Port Washington, WI 53074

Chamberlain, Jennifer WiLS 5704 Paradise Ridge Drive West Bend, WI 53095

Eastwood, Linda Cedarburg Public Library 1946 Parknoll Lane Port Washington, WI 53074

Mattson, Kathryn West Bend Community Memorial Library 2135 Rainbow Lake Ln Unit 125 West Bend, WI 53090

Thiry, Steven West Bend Community Memorial Library 225 3rd St Kiel, WI 54660

Stubbs,  Representative Shelia 7 North 2:00 PM

Galanter, Eve Madison Public Library Board/South Central 
Library Services Board

109 North Roby Road Madison, WI 53726-4050

Gold, Sara WiLS 2509 Waunona Way Madison, WI 53713

Manriquez, Elizabeth University of Wisconsin - Law Library 141 E Emmett Portage, WI 53901

Poulson, Gary South Central Library System Board of 
Trustees

637 Charles Lane Madison, WI 53711-1320

Subeck,  Representative Lisa 113 North 1:30 PM

Mickells, Greg Madison Public Library 7322 Cedar Creek Trail Madison, WI 53717

Summerfield,  Representative Rob 119 West 1:30 PM

Peterson, Jessi Chippewa Falls Public Library 1929 80th St Eau Claire, WI 54703

Thompson, John IFLS Library System N5491 610th Street Menomonie, WI 54751-5600

Swearingen,  Representative Rob 123 West 2:30 PM

Demlow, Ada Antigo Public Library 1229 Mendlik Avenue Antigo, WI 54409

Hansen, April Demmer Memorial Library 422 Lennox St Rhinelander, WI 54501

O'Hare, Heidi Tomahawk Public Library 327 East Frederick Street Rhinelander, WI 54401

Roberts, Virginia Rhinelander District Library 1245 Blue Island Road Woodruff, WI 54568

Schmidt, Teresa Mercer Public Library 7701 Black Forest Rd Winchester, WI 54557

Wendt, Kris Adams Wisconsin Valley Library Service 3955 Velvet Lake Road Rhinelander, WI 54501-9106



Taylor,  Senator Lena 5 South 1:30 PM

Andersen-Kopczyk, Dana Brown Deer Public Library 8533 N 52nd St Brown Deer, WI 53223

Caivano, Amanda North Shore Library W173N8911 Apple Blossom Ln Menomonee Falls, WI 
53051

Gould, Rhonda North Shore Library 1818 E WEBSTER PL MILWAUKEE, WI 53211

Heser, Steven Milwaukee County Federated Library System N88 W18545 Duke Street Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Murphy, Matthew Milwaukee Public Library 2202 S. Allis St Milwaukee, WI 53207

Pederson, Karli Milwaukee Public Library 6127  W. Wells Street Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Reed, Nyama Whitefish Bay Public Library 327 W SUGAR LN GLENDALE, WI 53217

Samuelson, Haley North Shore Library 927 E. Meadow Place Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Testin,  Senator Patrick 8 South 1:30 PM

Anderson, Kristen Winding Rivers Library System N30176 Quarne Road Blair, WI 54616-9008

Oathout, Larry Portage County Public Library 2080 Windsor Court Apt 2 Plover, WI 54467-4153

Sadowski, Deb Coloma Library  ,  

Schneider, Angela Winnefox Library System W2222 Gentry Drive #5 Kaukauna, WI 54130

Sommersmith, Clairellyn Winnefox Library System 1021 Eden Drive Neenah, WI 54956

Zrostlik, Cole Winding Rivers Library System 515 23rd St S La Crosse, WI 54601

Tittl,  Representative Paul 219 North 1:30 PM

Adams, Karin Manitowoc Public Library  ,  

Nessman, Cheryl Mead Public Library 1618 S. 15th St Manitowoc, WI 54220

Scherer, Rebecca Manitowoc-Calumet Library System 1108 N. 8th Street Manitowoc, WI 54220

Verbeten, Sharon Manitowoc Public Library  ,  



Tomczyk,  Senator Cory 310 South 2:00 PM

Bodzislaw, Angie Spooner Memorial Library 22 3rd St Shell Lake, WI 54871

Huston, Carla Jean M. Thomsen Memorial Library 642 Brucker Street Medford, WI 54451

Klingbeil, Joshua Wisconsin Valley Library Service 2610 Oakwood Blvd Wausau, WI 54403

Machones, Sherry Northern Waters Library Service 427 Lake Dr Mellen, WI 54546

Ollhoff, Laurie T.B. Scott Free Library 516 W. Crocker Street Wausau, WI 54401

Otten, Michael Wisconsin Valley Library System 227580 Teal Avenue Wausau, WI 54401-7161

Sabelko, Katelyn Marathon County Public Library 3806 Mount View Ave Weston, WI 54476

Sepnafski, Marla Wisconsin Valley Library Service 1913 Plantation Lane Kronenwetter, WI 54455

Walenton, Brenda Wisconsin Valley Library Service  ,  

Tranel,  Representative Travis 302 North 3:00 PM

Boyle, Bob SWLS - Lafayette County  Darlington, WI 53530

Domer, Kyle Brodhead Memorial Public Library 201 8th Street Brodhead Brodhead, WI 53520

Koszegi, Shauna Southwest WI Library System 413 N Midvale Blvd Madison, WI 53705

Kranz, David Southwest Wisconsin Library System 1527 Mississippi St. La Crosse, WI 54601

Lee-Jones, Jessie Platteville Public Library 7328 Riniker Ln Platteville, WI 53818

Miller, Janelle Hildebrand Memorial (Boscobel Public) 
LIbrary

 ,  

Smith, Cathy Dwight Parker Public Library  ,  

Tusler,  Representative Ron 22 West 2:00 PM

Laufenberg, Kristin Outagamie Waupaca Library System 3226 Airport Rd Oconto, WI 54153

Scherer, Rebecca Manitowoc-Calumet Library System 1108 N. 8th Street Manitowoc, WI 54220



Vacant,  Senator Office

Dickmann, Ian Menomonee Falls Public Library  ,  

Muchin Young, Rachel Frank L. Weyenberg Library N82 W13360 Fond du Lac Avenue Menomonee Falls, 
WI 53051

Rammer, Jacqueline Menomonee Falls Public Library W156 N8436 Pilgrim Road Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Samuelson, Haley North Shore Library 927 E. Meadow Place Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Workman, Ross Menomonee Falls Library Friends  ,  

VanderMeer,  Representative Nancy 11 West 3:00 PM

Anderson, Kristen Winding Rivers Library System N30176 Quarne Road Blair, WI 54616-9008

Oathout, Larry Portage County Public Library 2080 Windsor Court Apt 2 Plover, WI 54467-4153

Zrostlik, Cole Winding Rivers Library System 515 23rd St S La Crosse, WI 54601

Vining,  Representative Robyn 107 North 1:30 PM

Loeffel, Peter Wauwatosa Public Library 1842 Alta Vista Avenue Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2322

Mohd Shah, Zarina Wisconsin Talking Book and Braille Library 2567 N. 46th Street Milwaukee, WI 53210

Wochinske, Kelly Milwaukee Public Library 302 E. Brown Street Milwaukee, WI 53212

Vos,  Representative Robin 217 West 2:30 PM

Anderson, Tovah Prairie Lakes Library System 1160 N Huron Drive Janesville, WI 53545

Davies, Joe Burlington Public Library 8135 S Wildwood Drive Oak Creek, WI 53154

Ohs, Steve Prairie Lakes Library System 4485 Kennedy Rd Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Platteter, Steven Prairie Lakes Library System 3420 Candlewood Drive Janesville, WI 53546

Zimmermann, Angela Racine Public Library  ,  



Wanggaard,  Senator Van 122 South 11:00 AM

Bechtel, Elizabeth Bridges Library System 6520 Channel Road Waterford, WI 53185-2525

Brattin, Barbara KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY 502 William St Racine, WI 53402

Davies, Joe Burlington Public Library 8135 S Wildwood Drive Oak Creek, WI 53154

Noyce, Linda Kenosha Public Library 7961 29th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53143

Nunez, Robert 1235 Grove Ave Racine, WI 53405

Zimmermann, Angela Racine Public Library  ,  

Wichgers,  Representative Chuck 306 North 1:30 PM

Larson, Brittany Muskego Public Library 2736 Coventry Lane Waukesha, WI 53188

Wimberger,  Senator Eric 104 South 11:30 AM

Good Zima, Hannah Nicolet Federated Library System 1123 S Van Buren Street Green Bay, WI 54301

Laufenberg, Kristin Outagamie Waupaca Library System 3226 Airport Rd Oconto, WI 54153

Sugden, Sarah Brown County Library 2834 Josephine Circle Green Bay, WI 54311

Vreeke, Tracy Nicolet Federated Library System 525 S 8th Avenue Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Masks required

Wirch,  Senator Bob 127 South 11:30 AM

Allen, Chris Kenosha Public Library Board of Trustees  ,  

Brattin, Barbara KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY 502 William St Racine, WI 53402

Noyce, Linda Kenosha Public Library 7961 29th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53143

Nunez, Robert 1235 Grove Ave Racine, WI 53405

Zimmermann, Angela Racine Public Library  ,  

Wittke,  Representative Robert 18 West 1:30 PM

Bechtel, Elizabeth Bridges Library System 6520 Channel Road Waterford, WI 53185-2525

Zimmermann, Angela Racine Public Library  ,  



Zimmerman,  Representative Shannon 324 East 1:30 PM

Schoess, Victoria Hazel Mackin Community Library 907 Grandview Dr Hudson, WI 54016

Tougas, Shelley Hudson Area Public Library  ,  

Young, Camille Hudson Area Public Library  , WI 


